PRE-BID CONFERENCE: PREQUALIFYING TO BID

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT

COUNTY: RUTHERFORD

BRIDGE NO: 351

DATE: SEPTEMBER 30, 2009
TIME: 11:00 A.M.

PROJECT NO: 33606.3.1
B-4264

OFFICIAL ROSTER OF ATTENDEES

BY SIGNING THIS ROSTER THE BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE HAS VISITED THE PROJECT SITE.

NAME
ZAKI WAFA
PETE CAMP
BEN MCINTOSH
TROY WILSON
GARRY MOORE
ANDERSON ROWE
BRUCE HORLDT
RICHARD NICKEL
DAVID GRANT
JOEY MONTGOMERY
MARK PERKINS
BRADLEY DUNCAN
BRANDON SHORE
KEVIN MCLAUGHLIN
BOBBY FRANCIS
BETH MAXON
JOEL HAWKINS

DICK ROTH

COMPANY REPRESENTED

NCDOT BMU

APPLE TUCK & ASSOC

TAYLOR & MURPHY CONST

NCDOT DIV 13 BRIDGE

NCDOT DIV 13 BRIDGE

SMITH ROWE INC

DANE CONSTRUCTION INC

CAROLINA BRIDGE

8 STAR CONST CO

CLARK LEDBETTER GRADING

SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC

BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT

DAVID GRADING INC

MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS

DELLINGER INC

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC

R E BURNS & SONS

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION CO

PHONE/FAX/ADDRESS

919-835-8255/919-733-2348

828-287-3767

828-777-2188

828-298-1128/828-299-0654

828-298-1128/828-299-0654

336-705-0341

704-664-5042/704-663-2775

803-536-1156/803-531-3810

980-297-7248

704-434-6857/704-434-5906

919-775-7882/919-775-3406

828-678-9966/828-678-9708

336-751-0022/336-751-1622

828-241-2047/828-241-3642

704-283-7551/704-289-8217

336-584-1745/336-584-0145

704-924-8646/704-924-8607

864-936-3081/864-936-3084
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		NAME		COMPANY REPRESENTED		PHONE/FAX/ADDRESS

		ZAKI WAFA		NCDOT BMU		919-835-8255/919-733-2348

		PETE CAMP		APPLE TUCK & ASSOC		828-287-3767

		BEN MCINTOSH		TAYLOR & MURPHY CONST		828-777-2188

		TROY WILSON		NCDOT DIV 13 BRIDGE		828-298-1128/828-299-0654

		GARRY MOORE		NCDOT DIV 13 BRIDGE		828-298-1128/828-299-0654

		ANDERSON ROWE		SMITH ROWE INC		336-705-0341

		BRUCE HORLDT		DANE CONSTRUCTION INC		704-664-5042/704-663-2775

		RICHARD NICKEL		CAROLINA BRIDGE		803-536-1156/803-531-3810

		DAVID GRANT		8 STAR CONST CO		980-297-7248

		JOEY MONTGOMERY		CLARK LEDBETTER GRADING		704-434-6857/704-434-5906

		MARK PERKINS		SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC		919-775-7882/919-775-3406

		BRADLEY DUNCAN		BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT		828-678-9966/828-678-9708

		BRANDON SHORE		DAVID GRADING INC		336-751-0022/336-751-1622

		KEVIN MCLAUGHLIN		MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS		828-241-2047/828-241-3642

		BOBBY FRANCIS		DELLINGER INC		704-283-7551/704-289-8217

		BETH MAXON		TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC		336-584-1745/336-584-0145

		JOEL HAWKINS		R E BURNS & SONS		704-924-8646/704-924-8607

		DICK ROTH		SLOAN CONSTRUCTION CO		864-936-3081/864-936-3084





